
KUCL/Stationery/2018 

SI. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

Quotations are invited from eligible suppliers for supplying the following library 

sattionery items to the Dr. Hermann Gundert Central Library, Kannur University, 

Thavakkara, Kannur. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Stationery Item 

Book Cards 

Book Pockets 
Due Date Slip 

Book Plate 

Spine Label 
Green 
Spine Label Red 
Sticker Nova Jet 

Insertion Slip 

GUNDERT 

CENTRA 
KANNUR-2 

KANNUR UNIVERSITY 

Kannu Univers 

Accredited with NAAC B* Grade 
Dr. HERMANN GUNDERT CENTRAL LIBRARY 

CIVIL STATION P. 0, KANNUR-670002 
KERALA, INDIA, PH: 0497 2712584 

E mail : dl@kannuruniv.ac.in 

Ref: Lr No. PICO-/A1/1801/2020 dated 03.10.2023 

1BRARY 

GST Reg.No32AAAGKO152JIZT 

QUOTATION NOTICE 

Specifications 

2"X 3" Printed one side heavy 
weight (coloured card stock). 

Blank 2""X 3" 
9.5 cm X 14.5 cm (Printed on one 
side) as per specifications. 
Printed with matter (self adhesive 

strip) 
Green border 

Red border 
38X21 WR (Product code 
7128014) 
1.7" X1.7" (Printed on one side) 

Quantity 

10000 

10000 

8000 

8000 

2000 

1000 

The rates quoted should be inclusive of GST and all other charges. Quotations with 

lowest rates wiil be accepted. The last date of submission of sealed quotation is 13.10.2023 at 

3 p m. Quotation should be submitted to The Deputy Librarian, Dr. Hermann Gundert Central 

Library, Kannur University, Thavakkara, Civil Station, Kannur-2. 

200 

04.10.2023 

6000 

Price 

including 
GST 

Deputy Librarian (i/c) 
DEPUTY LIBRARIAN (/C) 

DL HERMANN GUNDERT CENTRAL LISRARY 
KANNUR UNIVERSITY, KANNUR-2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

