

## KANNUR UNIVERSITY

Accredited with NAAC B<sup>++</sup> Grade
Dr. HERMANN GUNDERT CENTRAL LIBRARY
CIVIL STATION P. O, KANNUR-670002
KERALA, INDIA, PH: 0497 2712584

E mail: dl@kannuruniv.ac.in

GST Reg.No32AAAGK0152J1ZT

KUCL/Stationery/2018

04.10.2023

## **QUOTATION NOTICE**

Ref: Lr No. PICO-/A1/1801/2020 dated 03.10.2023

Quotations are invited from eligible suppliers for supplying the following library sattionery items to the Dr. Hermann Gundert Central Library, Kannur University, Thavakkara, Kannur.

Sl. No.	Stationery Item	Specifications	Quantity	Price including GST
1	Book Cards	2" X 3" Printed one side heavy weight (coloured card stock).	10000	
2	Book Pockets	Blank 2" X 3"	10000	
3	Due Date Slip	9.5 cm X 14.5 cm (Printed on one side) as per specifications.	8000	
4	Book Plate	Printed with matter (self adhesive strip)	8000	
5	Spine Label Green	Green border	2000	
6	Spine Label Red	Red border	1000	
7	Sticker Nova Jet	38X21 WR (Product code 7128014)	200	
8	Insertion Slip	1.7" X 1.7" (Printed on one side)	6000	

The rates quoted should be inclusive of GST and all other charges. Quotations with lowest rates wiil be accepted. The last date of submission of sealed quotation is 13.10.2023 at 3 pm. Quotation should be submitted to The Deputy Librarian, Dr. Hermann Gundert Central Library, Kannur University, Thavakkara, Civil Station, Kannur-2.



Deputy Librarian (i/c)

DEPUTY LIBRARIAN (i/c)

Dr. HERMANN GUNDERT CENTRAL LIBRARY

KANNUR UNIVERSITY, KANNUR-2